Copyright Carl Kammerling International Ltd
  PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Brand C.K
Product Range Fast4
Catalogue number 2943, 2944
Date 19/04/2013
Range Description
4 flute wood drill bits
2943
2944
Features
 4 flute configuration for fast waste
removal
 100% more cutting blade than a flat bit
or auger
 Side blade for clean breakout
 Nose screw pulls the bit through –
less effort
 Clean hole profile
 Class leading cutting speeds
 2943 - Fast change docking system
(to 25mm)
 2944 – SDS Plus docking system on
all sizes
Item Number Item Description EAN No Commodity code Carton Qty
T2943-16 Fast4 wood drill bit 16mm 5013969701821 82075090 10
T2943-20 Fast4 wood drill bit 20mm 5013969701838 82075090 10
T2943-22 Fast4 wood drill bit 22mm 5013969701845 82075090 10
T2943-25 Fast4 wood drill bit 25mm 5013969701852 82075090 10
T2943-32 Fast4 wood drill bit 32mm 5013969701869 82075090 10
T2943S4 Fast4 Bit Set 16, 20, 25 & 32mm 5013969701883 82075090 5
T2944-16 Fast4 SDS+ wood drill bit 16mm 5013969703825 82075090 10
T2944-20 Fast4 SDS+ wood drill bit 20mm 5013969703832 82075090 10
T2944-22 Fast4 SDS+ wood drill bit 22mm 5013969703849 82075090 10
T2944-25 Fast4 SDS+ wood drill bit 25mm 5013969703856 82075090 10
T2944-32 Fast4 SDS+ wood drill bit 32mm 5013969703863 82075090 10
Copyright Carl Kammerling International Ltd
Technical product
information
Recommended cutting speeds:

Copyright Carl Kammerling International Ltd
 Shelf box (secondary packaging) Euro Pallet data
Wi x Hi
Item Width mm Depth mm Height mm Gross
weight g
No of
cartons on
base
Number of
rows high
T2943-16 145 290 100 978
T2943-20 145 290 100 1098
T2943-22 145 290 100 1178
T2943-25 145 290 100 1298
T2943-32 145 290 100 2018
T2943S4 245 290 145 2756
T2944-16 145 290 100 1308
T2944-20 145 290 100 1388
T2944-22 145 290 100 1468
T2944-25 145 290 100 1548